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The restaurant from BRONX offers 373 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.7.
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S W Supermarket Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK

10 Moat Popular

AMERICAN CHEESE

Burgers

SMOKED GOUDA CHEESE

Snacks

M&M'S CANDY

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE
Main Course

EGGS SALAD

9ce Cream*

BEN AND JERRY'S CHOCOLATE
FUDGE BROWNIE ICE CREAM

Tresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

Tunch Specials

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA HERO
LUNCH

énergy Drinks

8.4 OZ. RED BULL

$4.0

$1.8

$12.0

$9.5

$12.0

$3.5

Side Order

SMALL HOME FRIES

Super Combos

COMBO #8

Bread

ASIAGO CHEESE

Ice Cream Tubs

HAAGEN DAZS STRAWBERRY ICE

CREAM

Sweels & Desserts

TRES LECHES

Hot Beverages

LARGE TEA

Cold Beverages

16 OZ. SNAPPLE

Brealkfast Sides

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE
BREAKFAST

fidd To finy Salad

HONEY TURKEY

Teas
SMALL TEA

$8.0

$8.8

$9.5

$5.2

$3.0

$3.0

$3.5

$2.0



S W Supermarket Menu

Breafifast Platters fimerican {unch
WESTERN OMELETTE PLATTER $12.0 GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP LUNCH $9.5
BREAKFAST )

Cold Cuts By The 1[4 Pound

Cheeses

3 PEPPER COLBY JACK CHEESE

Breakfust Bufe Gino's {unch Special

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP LUNCH  $9.7

HAM CAPPY

BACON EGG WRAP BREAKFAST $6.2

Hoadi Combos Cldsicos
g COMBO #4 $10.0

CAPOCOLLO
Soda 7ind Juice
Breakfast Platter J
20 OZ. VITAMIN WATER $3.0
STEAK OMELETTE PLATTER $12.0
BREAKFAST ' R R
New York Deli Sandwiches

cold a‘u GENOA SALAMI
EVER ROAST CHICKEN B H r t a S l o ﬂ

u"ke!, SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE
T suba WRAP BREAKFAST $7.5
HOMEMADE TURKEY
unch Guest Favorites

Cold Cuts By The Pound lunch§

VEGETARIAN WRAP LUNCH $9.7
LACEY SWISS CHEESE

Tunch ftalian Heroes
Board s Head Cold Cuts 1/27b

ROAST BEEF HERO LUNCH $13.0

LOW SODIUM HAM

Cheese Per Potund Beverages find Chasers

20 OZ. SPRITE BOTTLE $3.0

Sliced Cheeses

DOMESTIC SWISS CHEESE

VERMONT CHEDDAR CHEESE



S W Supermarket Menu

Ben find Jerry&+#39;8

BEN AND JERRY'S AMERICAN
DREAM ICE CREAM

Ben Aind Jerry&#39;S Ice
Cream

BEN AND JERRY'S CHERRY
GARCIA ICE CREAM

Boars Head Cold Cut
Suggestions

VIRGINIA HAM

Bolognas &EAdmp;Aimp;
Toaves

funch Specialty Roll

SUNSHINE ROLL LUNCH $10.0

Soups 1ind Vegetable Dishes

MIXED VEGETABLE SALAD $10.0

Broadway Omelettes

SPANISH OMELETTE PLATTER
BREAKFAST

Dietz Watson Meat

CAJUN STYLE TURKEY

Tunch Japanese - Big Sushi
Rolls

TORNADO ROLL LUNCH $10.4

$9.5

$9.5

$12.0

Boar&#39;S Head Premium
Deli Meats {ind Cheeses

Chocolate Candies, Imported
Candies, Gum, Gummies,
fintacid &Amp; Cough Drops

REESE'S CANDY $1.8

Ham Cold Cuts

DOMESIC PROSCIUTTO

Tunch Custom Sandwiches

CUSTOM SANDWICH LUNCH $6.5
Savory Exfihas

DORITOS $8.0
Daily Specials

COM.BO #87 . $7.3
COMBO #9 $9.3
?P’z:aEltD HAM

LOW SODIUM TURKEY

Hot Drinkss
LARGE CAPPUCCINO $3.0
SMALL CAPPUCCINO $2.0
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Candy

HERSHEY'S CHOCOLATE BAR
CANDY

KIT KAT CHOCOLATE BAR CANDY $1.8

Betty's Deli Corner

SALSALITO TURKEY

$1.8

MUENSTER CHEESE

Candy Bars find Gums
SKITTLES CANDY $1.8
TWIX CANDY $1.8

Dessert

HAAGEN DAZS CHOCOLATE ICE

CREAM $9.5
CHEESE CAKE $5.2
TIRAMISU $5.2
Chips

FRITO LAY'S CHIPS $8.0
TOSTITO'S TORTILLA CHIPS $8.0
TOSTITO'S SALSA DIP $8.0
Coffee

LARGE REGULAR COFFEE $3.0
SMALL REGULAR COFFEE $2.0
ICED COFFEE $5.0

Popular Ttems
BAGEL WITH BUTTER BREAKFAST $3.5

HOMEMADE ROAST BEEF
SPRING ROLL LUNCH $10.0

Cheese Cold Culs

LOW FAT AMERICAN CHEESE
PICANTE PROVOLONE CHEESE

MONTEREY JACK WITH JALAPENO
CHEESE

Chicksen Cold Cuts

GOLDEN CLASSIC CHI
ICHIBAN TERIYAKI CHICK

CHIPOTLE CH

Ingredients Used

CORNED BEEF $5.1
MILK $3.0
COCONUT

Uncategorized
CHIPOTLE GOUDA

IMPORTED SWISS CHEESE
HAAGEN DAZS VANILLA ICE

CREAM $3.5
EGG AND CHEESE WRAP $5.9

BREAKFAST
HAM AND EGG WRAP BREAKFAST $6.2
BACON, EGG AND CHEESE WRAP

BREAKFAST $6.9
HAM, EGG AND CHEESE WRAP $6.9
BREAKFAST ’
Brealkfast Omeletie Platters
TRADITIONAL OMELETTE $12.0

PLATTER BREAKFAST
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HEALTH OMELETTE PLATTER $12.0 HEALTHY WRAP LUNCH $9.3
BREAKFAST .

ELEGANT ROLL LUNCH $9.3
MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE $12.0 ELEGANT HERO LUNCH $9.3
PLATTER BREAKFAST . -

GERMAN OMELETTE PLATTER

BREAKFAST $12.0 Tunch Vegetarian
These Types Of Dishes dire

. LITTLE ITALY ROLL LUNCH $10.0
W Served THE VILLAGE ROLL LUNCH $9.4
ROAST BEEF HEALTHY GARDEN ROLL LUNCH  $9.4
MEAT LITTLE ITALY HERO LUNCH $10.0
BREAD THE VILLAGE HERO LUNCH $10.7
PANINI HEALTHY GARDEN HERO LUNCH  $10.7
Beverages Breakfast
18.50 OZ. PURE LEAF ICED TEA $3.0 TURKEY, EGG AND CHEESEROLL ¢ ¢
20 OZ. GATORADE $3.0 BREAKFAST
12 0Z. TROPICANA JUICE $3.0 3 PANCAKES BREAKFAST $10.0
14 0Z. NESQUICK MILK $3.0 ROLL WITH BUTTER BREAKFAST  $2.0
20 0Z. RED BULL $9.0 ROLL WITH PB AND J BREAKFAST  $3.5

TURKEY, BACON, EGG AND $7.3
Coml CHEESE ROLL BREAKFAST

FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST $9.4
COMBO #1 8.8 ROLL WITH CREAM CHEESE $3.5
COMBO #2 $7.0 BREAKFAST :
COMBO #3 $8.3
COMBO #5 $9.0 Tunch Ham Sandwiches
COMBO #6 $9.0 DELI DELIGHT ROLL LUNCH $10.0
COMBO #10 $9.3 PIGGY DELIGHT ROLL LUNCH $10.0

BLUE LAGOON ROLL LUNCH $11.0
'Llllldl ‘Wrapa DELI DELIGHT HERO LUNCH $11.0
ITALIAN WRAP LUNCH $12.0 SUNSHINE HERO LUNCH $13.0
HONEY HAM WRAP LUNCH $10.0 PIGGY DELIGHT HERO LUNCH $13.0

BRUCKNER WRAP LUNCH $11.0 BLUE LAGOON HERO LUNCH $13.0



SPINACH SALAD

TUNA SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

POTATO SALAD

COLESLAW SALAD
MACARONI SALAD

BLAZING BUFFALO CHICKEN

Sandwiches
“Sika. 2 EGGS HERO
> BREAKFAST

2 EGGS WRAP
BREAKFAST

DELUXE HAM
MAPLE HONEY HAM

CRACKED PEPPER MILL TURKEY
BABY SWISS CHEESE

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

BOLOGNA

Drinks
2 LITER PEPSI

|l; 2 LITER CANADA DRY
<&

20 OZ. PEPSI BOTTLE
REGULAR

20 OZ. COKE BOTTLE

20 OZ. CANADA DRY BOTTLE
DRINKS

16.9 OZ. BOTTLED WATER

2 LITER COKE

2 LITER SPRITE

$10.0

LEAF LETTUCE SALAD $10.0

$12.0

$5.6

$5.6

$4.0
$4.0

$3.0

$3.0
$3.0

$1.5
$4.0
$4.0

{unch Club Roll Classics
Sandwiches

ITALIAN CLUB ROLL LUNCH $12.0
PEPPERJACK CLUB ROLL LUNCH $11.0
CAPRI CLUB ROLL LUNCH $11.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB ROLL $11.0
LUNCH

BEACH CLUB ROLL LUNCH $11.0
ITALIAN CLUB HERO LUNCH $12.0

PEPPERJACK CLUB HERO LUNCH $13.0

CAPRI CLUB HERO LUNCH $13.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB HERO $13.0
LUNCH ’

BEACH CLUB HERO LUNCH $13.0

Tunch Chicken Sandwiches
CHICKEN ITALIANO ROLL LUNCH $12.0

THE CHICKEN DREAM ROLL

LUNCH $10.0

GRILLED CHICKEN SPECIAL ROLL

LUNCH $10.0

CHICKEN SUPREME ROLL LUNCH $10.0

THE GODFATHER ROLL LUNCH $10.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA ROLL $10.0
LUNCH ’
CHICKEN ITALIANO HERO LUNCH $11.0
THE CHICKEN DREAM HERO $12.0
LUNCH ’
GRILLED CHICKEN SPECIAL $12.0
HERO LUNCH ’

CHICKEN SUPREME HERO LUNCH $12.0
THE GODFATHER HERO LUNCH $11.0

{unch Turkey Sandwiches

TURKEY CIAO HERO LUNCH $10.0
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SMOKED TURKEY ROLL LUNCH $10.0 B7. LUNCH HAM AND EGG

HEALTHY TURKEY ROLL LUNCH $10.0 B8. LUNCH SAUSAGE AND EGG

IMPLES HERO LUNCH $11.0 B9. LUNCH BACON, EGG AND CHEESE

HONEY TURKEY ROLL LUNCH $10.0 B10. LUNCH HAM, EGG AND CHEESE

SPRING HERO LUNCH $12.0 B11l. LUNCH SAUSAGE, EGG AND
CHEESE

TURKEY CIAO ROLL LUNCH $10.0

B12. LUNCH TURKEY, EGG AND CHEESE
B13. LUNCH TURKEY, BACON AND EGG
B14. LUNCH TURKEY, SAUSAGE, EGG

SMOKED TURKEY HERO LUNCH $11.0
HEALTHY TURKEY HERO LUNCH  $11.0

IMPLES ROLL LUNCH $9.7 AND CHEESE
HONEY TURKEY HEROLUNCH  $12.0 B15. LUNCH TURKEY, BACON, EGG AND
CHEESE
twu;h Roast W Sandwiches B16. LUNCH B.L.T.
ROAST BEEF ROLL LUNCH $10.0 B17. LUNCH TURKEY BACON B.L.T.
THE ROYAL ROLL LUNCH $10.0 B18. LUNCH THREE PANCAKES $5.5
THE LEGEND ROLL LUNCH $10.0 B19. LUNCH PANCAKES AND EGG  $6.5
TUNDRA ROLL LUNCH $10.0 B20. LUNCH FRENCH TOAST $5.5
ITALIAN ROAST BEEF ROLL 61056 B21. LUNCH GRILLED CHEESE $3.5
LUNCH B22. LUNCH GRILLED CHEESE AND ¢, .
ROYAL ROLL LUNCH $10.0 BACON
THE ROYAL HERO LUNCH $12.0 B.L.T TURKEY ROLL LUNCH $10.0
THE LEGEND HERO LUNCH $12.0 B.L.T TURKEY HERO LUNCH $11.0
TUNDRA HERO LUNCH $12.0 . .
ITALIAN ROAST BEEF HERO $13.0 "#ﬂd' Slq’mmre Sandwiches
LUNCH GOODFELLA ROLL LUNCH $12.0
ROYAL HERO LUNCH $12.0 GOODFELLA HERO LUNCH $13.3
GOODFELLA WRAP LUNCH $13.3
Wa‘t Time TORNADO HERO LUNCH $11.7
B1. LUNCH TWO EGGS TORNADO WRAP LUNCH $11.7
B2.LUNCH EGG AND CHEESE THE JOE GIRARDI ROLL LUNCH $9.7
B3. LUNCH EGG WHITES THE JOE GIRARDI HERO LUNCH  $11.0
B4. LUNCH EGG WHITES AND BACON THE JOE GIRARDI WRAP LUNCH  $11.0
gaELEUSI\IIECH EGG WHITES, BACON AND THE GREAT BAMBINO ROLL LUNCH $9.7

B6. LUNCH BACON EGG
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THE GREAT BAMBINO HERO 21. SUNSHINE DINNER

L UNGH $11.0

24. LITTLE ITALY DINNER
THE GREAT BAMBINO WRAP
LUNCH $11.0 25. THE VILLAGE DINNER
PAVAROTTI ROLL LUNCH $11.0 27. SWEETHEART DINNER
PAVAROTTI HERO LUNCH $11.4 29. MAMMA MIA DINNER
PAVAROTTI WRAP LUNCH $11.4 30. PASTRAMI MELT DINNER
THE TRUE BRONX TALE ROLL $11.0 32. TREMONT AVE DINNER
LUNCH 33. B.L.T. DINNER
R o UE BRONXTALEHERO 6114 34. ITALIAN COMBO DINNER

36. THE PAST TIME DINNER
THE TRUE BRONX TALEWRAP ¢,
LUNCH : 45. PEPPER JACK CLUB DINNER
HILARY CLINTO'S FAVORITE ROLL ;. o 46. CAPRI CLUB DINNER
LUNCH '

48. BEACH CLUB DINNER
HILARY CLINTO'S FAVORITE HERO
LUNCH $12.3 50. VEGETARIAN DINNER
HILARY CLINTO'S FAVORITE 52. MAPLE HONEY HAM DINNER
WRAP LUNCH $12.3

53. BUFFALO CHICKEN DINNER
THE GODMOTHER ROLL LUNCH ~ $11.4 65. THE GODMOTHER DINNER

Dinner Sandwiches find {unch Combinations
Wraps Sandwiches

4. HEALTHY TURKEY DINNER SWEETHEART ROLL COMBO s10.0
8. CHICKEN ITALIANO DINNER LUNCH
16. THE LEGEND DINNER EG:ITCiAM' MELT ROLL COMBO 4,4
18. ITALIAN ROAST BEEF DINNER

SWEETHEART HERO COMBO $13.0

20. DELI DELIGHT DINNER LUNCH
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RED ROSE HERO COMBO LUNCH

MAMMA MIA HERO COMBO
LUNCH

PASTRAMI MELT HERO COMBO
LUNCH

BBQ BILL ROLL COMBO LUNCH

TREMONT AVE ROLL COMBO
LUNCH

B.L.T. ROLL COMBO LUNCH
ITALIAN COMBO ROLL LUNCH
REUBEN ROLL COMBO LUNCH

THE PAST TIME ROLL COMBO
LUNCH

CLASSIC CORNED BEEF ROLL
COMBO LUNCH

NIAGARA FALLS ROLL COMBO
LUNCH

BLONDIE ROLL COMBO LUNCH

THE TROPIC ROLL COMBO LUNCH

MARDI GRAS ROLL COMBO
LUNCH

PANCHO ROLL COMBO LUNCH
PRINCESS ROLL COMBO LUNCH
BBQ BILL HERO COMBO LUNCH

TREMONT AVE HERO COMBO
LUNCH

B.L.T. HERO COMBO LUNCH
ITALIAN COMBO HERO LUNCH
REUBEN HERO COMBO LUNCH

THE PAST TIME HERO COMBO
LUNCH

CLASSIC CORNED BEEF HERO
COMBO LUNCH

NIAGARA FALLS HERO COMBO
LUNCH

BLONDIE HERO COMBO LUNCH

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0
$10.0
$9.8

$6.6
$11.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$9.7

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$11.0

$12.0

$8.0
$13.0
$11.0

$9.5

$9.5

$11.0

$11.0

THE TROPIC HERO COMBO
LUNCH

MARDI GRAS HERO COMBO
LUNCH

BANCHO HERO COMBO LUNCH
PRINCESS HERO COMBO LUNCH

Brealfast Main Menu
2 EGGS ROLL BREAKFAST

EGG AND CHEESE ROLL
BREAKFAST

EGG WHITES ROLL BREAKFAST

EGG WHITES AND BACON ROLL
BREAKFAST

EGGS WHITES, BACON AND
CHEESE ROLL BREAKFAST

BACON EGG ROLL BREAKFAST
HAM AND EGG ROLL BREAKFAST

SAUSAGE AND EGG ROLL
BREAKFAST

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE ROLL
BREAKFAST

HAM, EGG AND CHEESE ROLL
BREAKFAST

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE ROLL

BREAKFAST

TURKEY, BACON AND EGG ROLL
BREAKFAST

TURKEY, SAUSAGE, EGG AND
CHEESE ROLL BREAKFAST

B.L.T. ROLL BREAKFAST

TURKEY BACON B.L.T. ROLL
BREAKFAST

EGG AND CHEESE HERO
BREAKFAST

EGG WHITES HERO BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST

$10.0

$13.0

$10.0
$13.0

$4.3
$5.1
$4.3

$6.3

$6.4

$6.0
$6.0

$6.4

$7.0

$7.0

$7.3

$6.7

$8.0
$7.0

$8.5

$6.4

$5.6
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EGG WHITES AND BACON HERO EGG WHITES AND BACON WRAP

BREAKFAST 1.1 BREAKFAST %66
EGGS WHITES, BACON AND 7.7 EGGS WHITES, BACON AND $7.2
CHEESE HERO BREAKFAST : CHEESE WRAP BREAKFAST :
BACON EGG HERO BREAKFAST  $7.0 SAUSAGE AND EGG WRAP
$7.2

BREAKFAST
HAM AND EGG HERO BREAKFAST  $6.8

TURKEY, EGG AND CHEESE WRAP . o
SAUSAGE AND EGG HERO 7.2 BREAKEAST :
BREAKFAST

TURKEY, BACON AND EGG WRAP .
BACON, EGG AND CHEESE HERO ¢ o BREAKEAST :
BREAKFAST

TURKEY, SAUSAGE, EGG AND $8.2
BREAKFAST

TURKEY, BACON, EGG AND 47.5
HERO BREAKFAST

B.L.T WRAP BREAKFAST $7.1
TURKEY, EGG AND CHEESE HERO . ¢
BREAKFAST : TURKEY BACON B.L.T WRAP $5.4

BREAKFAST :
TURKEY, BACON AND EGG HERO ¢
BREAKFAST : PANCAKES AND EGG WRAP $12.0

BREAKFAST :
TURKEY, SAUSAGE, EGG AND $8.2
CHEESE HERO BREAKFAST ' GRILLED CHEESE WRAP $6.0

BREAKFAST :
TURKEY, BACON, EGG AND $8.0
CHEESE HERO BREAKFAST ' GRILLED CHEESE AND BACON $5.9

WRAP BREAKFAST :
B.L.T HERO BREAKFAST $8.0

BAGEL ROLL WITH PB AND J $4.0
TURKEY BACON B.L.T HERO $8.4 BREAKEAST :
BREAKFAST

TOASTED BAGEL WITH CREAM . o
PANCAKES AND EGG HERO $12.0 CHEESE AND BACON BREAKFAST  *°
BREAKFAST

TOASTED BAGEL WITH CREAM
CRILLED CHEESE HERO $7.0 CHEESE AND TOMATOES $4.6
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
GRILLED CHEESE AND BACON $8.0 BACON, EGG AND CHEESE ON 0
HERO BREAKFAST CROISSANT BREAKFAST '
EGG WHITES WRAP BREAKFAST  $5.6 SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESEON ¢, ,

COISSANT BREAKFAST
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4028 E Tremont Ave, Bronx, NY Opening Hours:
10465-3018, United States,
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